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Gold Handicap
Total

By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Age Bike Percent Prev

1 2A Peter Scherer Putaruru Yamaha IT250 237 131 209 116 52 - 11% 76 Evo 1 8% 55 824

2 1 John Nick Waimauku Suzuki PE250 259 133 230 125 66 - 3% 22 Evo 1 8% 60 829 0.61 % 0.61 %

3 2B Ryan Scherer Putaruru Yamaha WR250 '92 230 123 203 115 22 - 13% 87 Modern Pre 96 14% 94 852 3.40 % 2.77 %

4 5B Mark Gray Whangarei Honda XR200 247 132 221 121 49 - 11% 79 Evo 2 10% 72 872 5.83 % 2.35 %

5 5A Jon Refoy Whangaparaoa Honda XR200 252 138 225 128 52 - 11% 82 Evo 2 10% 74 899 9.10 % 3.10 %

6 1A Steve Groves Auckland Honda XL350 '74 260 137 262 124 47 - 11% 86 Classic 5% 39 908 10.19 % 1.00 %

7 7 Steve Cardno Suzuki RMX250 '98 291 139 247 130 55 - 9% 73 Modern Pre 96 14% 113 993 20.51 % 9.36 %

8 3B Paul Grayson Auckland Suzuki RMX250 '98 297 146 256 133 150 - 11% 97 Modern Pre 96 14% 123 1102 33.74 % 10.98 %

9 9B Greg Armstrong Raglan Suzuki PE175 T '80 299 143 444 140 64 - 6% 62 Evo 1 8% 82 1170 41.99 % 6.17 %

10 1B Barry Moody Auckland Honda XL250 '76 400 140 299 144 6 61 - 6% 77 Classic 5% 64 1424 72.82 % 21.71 %

DNF 3A Sam Helmore Titirangi Suzuki RMX250 '98 310 145 336 no card 45 - 11% 87 Modern Pre 96 14% 111 989

DNF 14A Hiki Bennett Whangaruru Yamaha 218 119 no card 22 - 13% 44 381

DNF 4B Peter Lambert Yamaha IT200 '84 424 180 no card 1 - 13% 79 Evo 2 10% 60 743

DNF 5 Don Pogson Auckland Yamaha TT250S 419 no card 60 - 6% 25 Evo 1 8% 34 478

DNF 14B Brett Savage Auckland Yamaha IT175 '83 no card 57 - 9% 0 Evo 2 10% 0 0


